Class 1 — Novice Jumping 2’3"

Number

71
91
48
93
22
84

Senior Unaffiliated Show Jumping
Winter Series 2010 — 2011

Results 23" January 2011

Rider

Charlotte Earwaker
Lucy Blain

Laura Wren

C. Sullivan

Faye Loving
Danielle Brown

Horse/Pony

Melita
Manuel
Lickeen Fort
Sprite
Tamiami
Merlin

Class 2 — Intermediate Jumping 2'6”

Number

71
91
212
72
98
54

Rider

Charlotte Earwaker
Lucy Blain

Lauren Flack
Helen Freeman
Claire Baldwin
Debbie Cassar

Class 3 - Small Open 3

Number

205
50
270
60
15
274

Class 4 — Open Jumping 2'9”

Number

86
62
65
272
205
11

Rider

Katie Hobhouse
Georgia Sugden
Lottie Crocker
Louise Weir
Justin Clubley
Anne-Marie Scott

Rider

Gabriella Altini
Justin Clubley
Sami Elliott
Freya Hopkins
Alice Hobhouse
Justin Clubley

Horse/Pony

Melita
Manuel

Billy

Olivia

Jack
Dragons Kiss

Horse/Pony

Sunjeeb
Uptown Girl IV
Cassie
Thunder Road
Taranis

Dolly

Horse/Pony

Pandoras Box

Billy Cove

Melissa

Irish Breezy Heather
Toblerone i

Sox

Position Cumulative
Points
1 6
2 5
3 4
4 3
5 2
6 1
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1 6
2 5
3 4
4 3
5 2
6 1
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6 1



